Food Quality pH Meters
Five models to measure the pH and temperature
of food, milk, meat, yogurt and cheese.
IP67 | Waterproof
2     |          |     Food Quality pH Meters
Food Quality pH Meters
Five models designed for food professionals
Hanna food quality pH meters are rugged and portable with the performance and features of a benchtop. Five models are

piercing stainless
steel blade
Food Quality pH Meters Ordering Information
16     |          |     Food Quality pH Meters
Ordering Information
FC2423 pre-amplified pH
and temperature probe
with stainless steel sheath,
pH electrode with internal
temperature sensor, quick DIN
connector and 1 m (3.3’ cable)
HI98165 pH Meter for
Cheese includes:
HI700642 electrode
cleaning solution sachet
for cheese residues (2)
HI700643 electrode
cleaning and disinfection
solution sachet for yogurt
products (2)
FC2133 glass body, pH
electrode with internal
temperature sensor,
quick DIN connector and
1 m (3.3’ cable)
HI98164 pH Meter for
Yogurt includes:
100 mL plastic
beaker (2)
HI92000 PC software
HI920015 micro USB cable 1.5V AA batteries (4)
rugged carrying case with custom insert
quality
certificate
instruction
manual
quick start
guide
All meters are also
supplied with:
HI7007M pH 7.01 buffer
solution (230 mL)
HI7004M pH 4.01 buffer
solution (230 mL)
Food Quality pH Meters     |          |     17
Ordering Information
Code Description Package
HI7082L electrolyte solution, 3.5M KCl 500 mL bottle
HI8082 electrolyte solution, 3.5M KCl 30 mL FDA bottle (4)
Code Description Package
HI70300L electrode storage solution 500 mL bottle
HI80300L electrode storage solution 500 mL FDA bottle
Cleaning, Storage and Refilling Solutions
Electrode Fill Solutions
The electrolyte level in refillable
electrodes should be checked before
performing any measurement. If
the level is low, refill with the proper
electrolyte solution to ensure the
correct electrode performance.
This simple maintenance helps
guarantee adequate head pressure
to keep the liquid junction flowing.
Electrode Storage
Solutions
To minimize junction clogging and
ensure fast response time, always
keep the glass bulb and the junction
of your pH electrode moist. Store
the electrode with a few drops
of HI70300 or HI80300 storage
solution in the protective cap.
General and Specific Use Electrode Cleaning Solutions
Clean the sensing portion of your electrodes weekly to prevent fouling and
to maintain accuracy. Immerse the electrode in the proper cleaning solution
for at least 15 to 20 minutes and rehydrate in storage solution before use.
Specific Electrode Cleaning Solutions - Bottles
Code Description Size
HI70630L acid cleaning solution for meat grease and fats 500 mL
HI70631L alkaline cleaning solution for meat grease and fats 500 mL
HI70632L cleaning and disinfection solution for blood products 500 mL
HI70640L cleaning solution for milk deposits 500 mL
HI70641L cleaning and disinfection solution for dairy products 500 mL
HI70642L cleaning solution for cheese residues 500 mL
HI70643L cleaning and disinfection solution for yogurt products 500 mL
Specific Electrode Cleaning Solutions - Sachets
Code Description Qty/Size
HI700630P acid cleaning solution for meat grease and fats 20 mL (25)
HI700640P cleaning solution for milk deposits 20 mL (25)
HI700641P cleaning and disinfection solution for dairy products 20 mL (25)
HI700642P cleaning solution for cheese residues 20 mL (25)
HI700643P cleaning and disinfection solution for yogurt products 20 mL (25)
General Use Electrode Cleaning Solutions
Code Application Package
HI70000P rinsing 20 mL sachet (25)
HI7061L general purpose 500 mL bottle
HI7073L proteins 500 mL bottle
HI7074L inorganic substances 500 mL bottle
HI7077L oil and fats 500 mL bottle
HI8061L general purpose 500 mL FDA bottle
HI8073L proteins 500 mL FDA bottle
HI8077L oil and fats 500 mL FDA bottle
18     |          |     Food Quality pH Meters